226,01511,300,725Single

10. Acquisition of Request for quotation document:
The file may be obtained from the technical service of the Fonfuka Council, Telephone N°(237) 675
32 21 75 as soon as this notice is published against payment receipt of a Non-Refundable sum of
22,600 FCFA (Twenty Two Thousand Six Hundred Francs), payable at the Fonfuka Council
Municipal Treasury, representing the cost of purchasing the request for quotation.

11. Submission of Bids:
Each offer drafted in English or French in 07 (Seven) copies including 01 i
copies should reach the Fonfuka Council premises at Fonfuka not later than

[...]

Acquisition du Dossier d'Dcmande de cotation
Le dossier d’demande de cotation peut etre obtenu aupres du service technique de la Commune de
Fonfuka, Tel. N® (237) 675 32 21 75 des que cet avis est public contre la reception de paiement d’une
somme Non remboursablc de 22,600 FCFA (Vingt-deux mille six cents francs), payable k la recette
municipale de la commune de Fonfuka, representant le cout d’achat du dossier d’demande de cotation.

11. Remise des offres

Chaque offre redigee en fran9ais ou en anglais en Sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original et Six